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Christ Church, Glebe Rd, 

Bayston Hill, SY3 0PZ 

TEARFUND Big Quiz 
 

Saturday 16th November, 7:30pm 
Lots of fun for a great cause. 

Keep your eye out for more details coming soon. 

A very warm welcome to  
Christ Church   

If you are new, we do hope you will 
stay on for refreshments as part of our 
time together. If you would like any 
assistance, then please ask a 
member of the team and we will be 
glad to help you.  

ww 
Loving God             Following Jesus            Living God’s Adventure 

 If you would like to give money 
towards the life and work of 

Christ Church, please put it in the 
giving basket.  If you are a tax 

payer, you will significantly 
increase the value of your giving 

by using a Gift Aid envelope.   
Thank you. 

 Dates for your diary 

We hope you’ve enjoyed being with us and we would love to stay in 
touch with you. If you would like to be informed of future events and 
other church news please tick the box below and let us have your 
contact details.  
 Name  _____________________________________     
 
Email Address: ______________________________________   
If you tick the box, we will add you to our mailing list. You can 
unsubscribe at any time, either by clicking on the unsubscribe link at 
the bottom of our emails, or by contacting the Church Office 
(office@baystonhillchurch.org  01743 872088). 
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Today’s Services

Reading:

 

Mon 14th  
 
 
Tues 15th  
 
 
Sat  18th  

 
Sun 20th  
 
 
 

09:30 
10:00 
 
09:15 
10:00 
 
08:30 
 
08:30 
09:00 
 
 
 
 

10:45 
 

16:00 
 

 

Food Hub (with refreshments) 
Sunbeams 
 
Morning Prayer (Youth Lounge) 
Coffee in the Living Room 
 
MAG Breakfast 
 
Prayer (quiet room) 
Holy Communion 
Preaching Rev. Romita Shrisunder 
Reading: Psalm 104:1-10, Mark 10:35-45 
Theme: Who is the Greatest? 
 

All Age Service 
 

Memorial Service 

 

 

 

Contact 

For more church news and events visit www.baystonhillchurch.org 

 

? 

? ? 
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I/we would like prayer for 

 

 

I/we would like information on 

 

Your contact details: 

 

 

  

 
The week ahead… 

For your information 

For your prayers… 

Contact 

 

Mon 7th  
 
 

Tues 8th  
 
 

Weds 9th 
 

Sat 12th  
 

Sun 13th  
 

09:30 
10:00 
 

09:15 
10:00 
 

14:00 
 

08:30 
 

09:30 
10:00 
 
 
 
 

19:00 

Food Hub 
Sunbeams 
 

Morning Prayer (Youth Lounge) 
Coffee in the Living Room 
 

School Assembly (in church) 
 

Men’s Breakfast 
 

Prayer (quiet room) 
Church @ Ten 
Preaching Peter Hubbard 
Theme: A Commissioned People 
Reading: 1 Cor. 16:1-4 
 

ONE Prayer & Worship 

 

 

Sundays Children's Work 
Today , Sue will be taking the primary school age children out to the 
foyer during the sermon. 
There are bible study notes for teenagers on the table in the Youth 
Space. 
On Sunday 13th the younger children will go to the hall with Ian and 
Harriet and the teenagers to the youth lounge with Debbie and Ellie. 
 

Men’s Breakfast – Saturday 12th October, 8:30am. An opportunity to 
chat with a short talk from Giles Madin.  RSVP 
mwunderwoods@btinternet.com 
 
Memorial Service – this will be held on Sunday 20th October at 4pm and 
all are welcome. 
 
 

Please pray for all the activities happening over the next couple of weeks 
(diary), that there may be opportunity to share more of God’s love with people, 
and for deepened connections with one another. 
 

Sarah Wilkins, Morning Star. 
The children have recently enjoyed two lovely trips.  One involving animals, 
and another fun day where got to fly over Bloemfontein!  Pastor Revival is 
getting ready to become the General Manager soon – please pray for him.  
Also, pray for the child/family whose mother recently died. Praise God for 37 
young adults attending the monthly bible study.  Please pray that the youth 
and young adults come to Christ.  Please also pray for my new visa! 
 

Martin Goodchild is already out in Kenya with Reach The Unreached, and 
Susie will fly out on the 13th. This coming week Martin will be travelling with 
Gwyn of Feed the Hungry to look at ways for the local people to develop 
projects in semi-desert areas. After Gwyn leaves and Susie joins him, they will 
be running their usual seminars for the main RTU leaders and trainers, plus 
other senior leaders. They will also be doing initial preparation work for training 
to be run by Freedom to Lead, which will start in the spring. This time they will 
be staying in a completely new location, outside a town they don't know. 
Please pray for God's hand on all the practicalities of living and running 
seminars in a new place, and for His anointing on all their training and 
discussions 

mailto:mwunderwoods@btinternet.com

