Dates for your diary



(C)	Ì
Christ Church	"
BAYSTON HILL	

News Sheet

Mon 14 th	09:30 10:00	Food Hub (with refreshments) Sunbeams
Tues 15 th	09:15 10:00	Morning Prayer (Youth Lounge) Coffee in the Living Room
Sat 18 th	08:30	MAG Breakfast
Sun 20 th	08:30 09:00	Prayer (quiet room) Holy Communion <i>Preaching</i> Rev. Romita Shrisunder <i>Reading</i> : Psalm 104:1-10, Mark 10:35-45 <i>Theme:</i> Who is the Greatest?
	10:45	All Age Service
	16:00	Memorial Service

For more church news and events visit www.baystonhillchurch.org

 \times

Contact

We hope you've enjoyed being with us and we would love to stay in touch with you. If you would like to be informed of future events and other church news please tick the box below and let us have your contact details.

Name _____

Email Address: _

If you tick the box, we will add you to our mailing list. You can unsubscribe at any time, either by clicking on the unsubscribe link at the bottom of our emails, or by contacting the Church Office (office@baystonhillchurch.org **2** 01743 872088).

Christ Church Bayston Hill PCC is a Registered Charity, No 1130869

BATSTON HILL	6 th October 2024
Loving God Following Jesus	Living God's Adventure
Today's Services 8:30am – Prayer (quiet room) am Said Communion	A very warm welcome to Christ Church If you are new, we do hope you will stay on for refreshments as part of our time together. If you would like any assistance, then please ask a member of the team and we will be glad to help you.
Church @ Ten	-
Preaching : Peter Hubbard Theme : Who is Jesus? Reading : Hebrews 1:1-4; 2:5-12	Thought for the Week The Son is the radiance of God's glory and the exact representation of his being, sustaining all things by his Powerful word. Hebrews 1:3

?

9

• Saturday 16th November, 7:30pm

TEARFUND Big Quiz

Lots of fun for a great cause.

Keep your eye out for more details coming soon.

If y

www.baystonhillchurch.org
to

Image: constraint of the system
to<

9

If you would like to give money towards the life and work of Christ Church, please put it in the giving basket. If you are a tax payer, you will significantly increase the value of your giving by using a Gift Aid envelope. Thank you.



The week ahead...

Mon 7 th	09:30	Food Hub
	10:00	Sunbeams
Tues 8 th	09:15	Morning Prayer (Youth Lounge)
	10:00	Coffee in the Living Room
Weds 9th	14:00	School Assembly (in church)
Sat 12 th	08:30	Men's Breakfast
Sun 13 th	09:30	Prayer (quiet room)
	10:00	Church @ Ten
		Preaching Peter Hubbard
		Theme: A Commissioned People
		Reading: 1 Cor. 16:1-4
	19:00	ONE Prayer & Worship

For your information

Sundays Children's Work

Today, Sue will be taking the primary school age children out to the foyer during the sermon.

There are bible study notes for teenagers on the table in the Youth Space.

On Sunday 13th the younger children will go to the hall with Ian and Harriet and the teenagers to the youth lounge with Debbie and Ellie.

Men's Breakfast – Saturday 12th October, 8:30am. An opportunity to chat with a short talk from Giles Madin. RSVP mwunderwoods@btinternet.com

Memorial Service – this will be held on Sunday 20th October at 4pm and all are welcome.

For your prayers...

Please pray for all the activities happening over the next couple of weeks (diary), that there may be opportunity to share more of God's love with people, and for deepened connections with one another.

Sarah Wilkins, Morning Star.

The children have recently enjoyed two lovely trips. One involving animals, and another fun day where got to fly over Bloemfontein! Pastor Revival is getting ready to become the General Manager soon – please pray for him. Also, pray for the child/family whose mother recently died. Praise God for 37 young adults attending the monthly bible study. Please pray that the youth and young adults come to Christ. Please also pray for my new visa!

Martin Goodchild is already out in Kenya with *Reach The Unreached*, and **Susie** will fly out on the 13th. This coming week Martin will be travelling with Gwyn of *Feed the Hungry* to look at ways for the local people to develop projects in semi-desert areas. After Gwyn leaves and Susie joins him, they will be running their usual seminars for the main *RTU* leaders and trainers, plus other senior leaders. They will also be doing initial preparation work for training to be run by *Freedom to Lead*, which will start in the spring. This time they will be staying in a completely new location, outside a town they don't know. **Please pray** for God's hand on all the practicalities of living and running seminars in a new place, and for His anointing on all their training and discussions

Contact

I/we would like prayer for

I/we would like information on

Your contact details: